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739 RIDGEWOOD AVE., UNIT 201
OTTAWA, ONTARIO, K1V 6M8

ALL CONTRACTORS TO VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE &
TO REPORT ALL ERRORS AND/OR OMISSIONS TO THE
ARCHITECT.

ALL CONTRACTORS MUST COMPLY WITH ALL CODES,
BYLAWS & OTHER AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION OVER
THE WORK.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE.
FIGURED DIMENSIONS TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALE.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION SURVEY PREPARED BY: PERFORMANCE STANDARD BY-LAW REQUIRED PROVIDED - LOT A MV BUILDING INFORMATION
LOT 74 FARLEY, SMITH & DENIS SURVEYING LTD. MINIMUM LOT DEPTH NR 3055 m COTERINT 24 sqm (208828 sq )
EI-:IGIJISTOEECE% Plfﬁl\(l]ONO. 400 8':;9[?'03 L@EE[%)R SXE\\(/E;&R; TOTRp— . e - FOUNDATION AREA O/5 FOUNDATION 186,96 sgqm (201242 sq ft) ’6‘(4
1.N. —_ . oOm . m .
CITY OF OTTAWA BASEMENT AREA O/5 FOUNDATION 13753 sqm  (1480.40 sq.ft) No A
MINIMUM LOT AREA 360.0 sqm 45917 sq.m BASEMENT AREA I/S FOUNDATION 122,83 sqm  (1322.14 sq.ft) 4;9,\,
BASEMENT AREA /5 FRAMING 1459 sqm  (1233.45 sqft) Op
112 MAILES AVENUE - SINGLE FAMILY DAELLING MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT (i) eom +782m BASEMENT AREA - DU 0/5 FRAMING dodl sgm (41856 sqft) @
ZONING BY-LANW 2008-250 MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK (i) Som 185 m MV REQ. GROUND FLOOR AREA O/5 CLADDING 18135 eqm  (1952.03 sqft) R
RIS GROUND FLOOR AREA 0/5 FRAMING 7263 sgqm  (1858.15 sqft) g
SECTION 39 - LOW-RISE RESIDENTIAL IN ALL NEIGHBOURHOODS WITHIN THE GREENBELT MINIMUM FRONT YARD AREA NR 3658 sqm GROUND FLOOR AREA 1/5 FRAMING 6415 sqm (176686 sq.it) D
SECTION |40 - LOW-RISE RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT WITHIN THE MATURE NEIGHBOURHOODS OVERLAY GROUND FLOOR AREA - NO GARAGE 0/5 CLADDING 13833 sqm  (1484.00 sqft) % <.
SECTION 144 - ALTERNATIVE YARD SETBACKS AFFECTING LONW-RISE RESIDENTIAL IN THE RI TO R4 ZONES AWITHIN MINIMUM FRONT YARD LANDSCAPE AREA (iii) 1463 sgm (40%) 144l sg.m (40.16%) GROUND ELOOR AREA - NO GARAGE 0/5 ERAMING 13168 sq.m (1417.42 5qft) P}\
THE GREENSELT NI CORNER Y ARD SETBACK () . Py GROUND FLOOR AREA - NO GARAGE /5 FRAMING 12324 sqm  (1327.05 sq/ft) '7%\ »g,":')
&9 m STm GROUND FLOOR AREA - NO GARAGE / STAIR /5 FRAMING o83 sqm  (1274.05 sq.ft) \ “\p.\
PERFORMANCE STANDARD BY-LAW REQUIRED PROVIDED - LOT A MV REQ. MINIMUM CORNER YARD AREA NA 6362 sg.m SECOND FLOOR AREA 0/5 CLADDING 8.8l sgm (203234 sqft)
SECOND FLOOR AREA 0/5 FRAMING 183.420qm  (1974.3| sq.ft)
CHARACTER GROUP A MINIMUM CORNER YARD LANDSCAPE AREA (iv) 2545 sqm (40%) 50.83 sqm (19.90%) SECOND FLOOR AREA I/5 FRAMING 17519 sqm (188578 sq.ft)
?,Qgﬁﬂ%‘?@%’ﬁ;ﬁgé ?LiE,E,IS’,iTA"E ANALYSIS NOT PERMITTED FRONT FRONT FACING GARAGE | MV REQ. SECOND FLOOR AREA - NO STAIR / OPEN 1/5 FRAMING 16269 sgm (175119 sq.ft)
FACING GARAGE MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK 120 m 120 m
MAILES AVE. FRONTAGE STREETECAPE ANALYSIS ggssﬁ_cr,ETER‘sﬁEfLéP B DOUBLE DRIVENAT ~ sta MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK (iv) 150 m 150 m S I T E
ACCESS / DRIVENAY / PARKING :
DRIVENAY MINIMUM REAR YARD AREA NR 124.08 sq.m - P
MAILES AVE. FRONTAGE STREETSCAPE ANALYSIS CHARACTER GROUP A T FACING DOOR MAXIMUM DRIVENAY WIDTH - MAILES AVE. 30m 542 m MV REQ. _._
PRINCIPAL ENTRY LOCATION I
LOT LINE / STREET MAXIMUM DRIVENAY WIDTH - PATRICA AVE. 6om NA @9
O
CHARACTER GROUP A i BUILDING HEIGHT CALCULATED FROM THE EXISTING AVERAGE GRADE PRIOR TO ANY SITE ALTERATIONS. O°
PRI A NG ERONTASE SIRECToCAPE ANALYSIS | NOT PERMITTED FRONT | NO FACING GARAGE i FRONT / CORNER YARD SETBACK IS5 THE AVERGAGE OF THE ADJACENT LOTS EXISTING SETBACK, BUT NEED NOT ol
FACING GARAGE EXCEED THE MIN. REQUIRED FOR SUBZONE ¢ NO CLOSER THAN |5m. X ¢
il FRONT YARD SOFT LANDSCAPE AREA IS MINIMUM OF 40% OF THE FRONT YARD AREA <
CHARACTER GROUP € v CORNER YARD SOFT LANDSCAPE AREA IS MINIMUM OF 40% OF THE CORNER YARD AREA (@)
PATRICIA AVE. FRONTAGE STREETSCAPE ANALYSIS %
ACCESS / DRIVEWAY / PARKING PERMITTED DOUBLE NO DRIVEAAY A
DRIVENAY EXISTING AVERAGE GRADE CALCULATION - TO BE CONFIRMED BY SURVEYOR OR CIVIL %
- - A
BATRICIA AVE. FRONTAGE STREETSCAPE ANALYSIS | CHARACTER GROUP A FRONT EXISTING GRADE 6574 m - LEFT 66.13 m - RIGHT D
PRINGIPAL ENTRY LOCATION DOOR FACES CORNER FRONT FACING DOOR 6574 m S
LOT LINE / STREET REAR EXISTING GRADE 6550 m - LEFT 6580 m - RIGHT P
[ I O\ LOCATION MAP
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The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this design, and has the
qualifications and meets the requirements set out in the Ontario Building Code to
design the work shown on the attached documents.

Qualification Information
Required unless design is exempt under Div. C - 3.2.5.1. of the building code

Name Signature BCIN
Registration Information

Required unless design is exempt under Div. C - 3.2.4.1. of the building code

Firm Signature BCIN

MAILES CUSTOM HOME

112 MAILES AVENUE
OTTAWA, ONTARIO, K1Z 6V6

DRAWING:

LOCATION MAP & SITE PLAN
ZONING INFORMATION
BUILDING INFORMATION

/2 \SITE PLAN

SCALE: |:75

DATE: FEBRUARY 2022 | SHEETNO.:

SCALE: AS NOTED

DRAWN: PK S P ]
CHECKED: PR

JOB NO. 0459




